

PACHET BUNURI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 94031832

Data publicarii	26.02.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 320,17 RON - 320,17 RON

Descriere: BALAMA FIXA CUPRATA 1M MAAN 0506 (BUC) 3EAMA0506 7,0 15,970 111,79 21,21 133,00
PLACA GOTICA M7050 500*35*4MM NEGRU AMIG (BUC) 3EA15411 2,0 36,970 73,94 14,06
88,00 DIBLU NYLON 6*30S DUOPOWER FISHER (BUC) 3DD535459 100,0 0,714 71,42 13,58
85,00 BALAMA GOTIC M8010 14MM 28*160*25*4 NEGRU MAT AMIG (BUC) 3EA15912 2,0
18,490 36,98 7,02 44,00 SAIBA DIN 440 5 LEMN (BUC) 3DB5DIN440 100,0 0,084 8,40 1,60
10,00 CUIE 2*60 (KG) 1DESIR.CUI.60 1,0 7,560 7,56 1,44 9,00 CUIE 3*80 (KG) 1DESIR.CUI.80
1,0 6,720 6,72 1,28 8,00 SURUB GIPSC TN35 3.5*35 (SUT) 1CDGKNA3535 1,0 3,360 3,36
0,64 4,00 PENTRU INSTALARE
